
World Veterans Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "A"
21st - 26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Women "A"

List of fencers (all, structured order - 30 fencers)
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numb name and first name nat.

17 SELTENHAMMER Enrica AUT
33 BORN Grace CAN

999 GONZALES Belinda ESP
MARTIN Del Mar Maria ESP

5 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA
25 MEUNIER DONNART Martine FRA
10 REGUIGNE Patricia FRA

3 ZINI Sylvie FRA
14 COULTER Grace GBR

2 HUTCHINSON Jane GBR
24 MORRIS Jenifer GBR

999 NAREY Michele GBR
27 BOTH Petra GER

1 JANSHEN Friederieke GER
999 NOLL Birgit GER
999 RASKOP Steffi GER

4 BANDIERI Claudia ITA
999 LIONETTI Gabriella ITA
999 STOCCO Monica ITA

16 TOPATIGH Rosangela ITA
9 DEROSE Miyako JPN

999 OISHI Emiko JPN
ALEXANDROVA Olga RUS

26 GORIUNOVA Tatiana RUS
999 SAFRONOVA Galina RUS

18 TROSHINA Alla RUS
6 (CHAZ) VAGT (SMITH) Mary-La USA

999 ARAMA Rachelle USA
19 MAZOROL Lydia USA
20 PERNICE Robin USA
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World Veterans Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "A"
21st - 26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Women "A"

List of countries (about the fencers, structured order - 10 countries)
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name available

AUT 1
CAN 1
ESP 2
FRA 4
GBR 4
GER 4
ITA 4
JPN 2
RUS 4
USA 4
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World Veterans Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "A"
21st - 26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Women "A"

Formula of the competition
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29 fencers

1 poules: round

29 fencers
5 poules (4 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries
23 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 23 fencers

Direct elimination
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World Veterans Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "A"
21st - 26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Women "A"

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    13:00    piste No  2
Referee: DE RIOJA Angela ESP, KAPOSVARI Zsolt HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
JANSHEN Friederieke GER  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
SAFRONOVA Galina RUS  1  V  3  V 0.500 -2 14 3
SELTENHAMMER Enrica AUT  0  2  2  0 0.000 -16 4 5
NAREY Michele GBR  1  V  V  V 0.750 4 16 2
TOPATIGH Rosangela ITA  1  4  V  2 0.250 -3 12 4

Poule No 2    13:00    piste No  3
Referee: GERGACZ Laszlo HUN, PASTORE Domenico ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
ARAMA Rachelle USA  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 3 20 3
TROSHINA Alla RUS  3  2  0  V  1 0.200 -12 11 5
HUTCHINSON Jane GBR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
NOLL Birgit GER  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 9 22 2
REGUIGNE Patricia FRA  4  3  2  3  1 0.000 -12 13 6
BORN Grace CAN  0  V  4  2  V 0.400 -1 16 4

Poule No 3    13:00    piste No  4
Referee: GEMESI Csaba HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
ZINI Sylvie FRA  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 12 21 2
MARTIN Del Mar Maria ESP  1  0  2  3  3 0.000 -16 9 6
COULTER Grace GBR  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 21 3
MAZOROL Lydia USA  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 14 23 1
BOTH Petra GER  2  V  0  1  2 0.200 -13 10 5
STOCCO Monica ITA  0  V  4  0  V 0.400 -6 14 4

Poule No 4    13:00    piste No  9
Referee: FLOREA Marius ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
PERNICE Robin USA  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 9 21 3
GONZALES Belinda ESP  0  2  3  2  2 0.000 -16 9 6
RASKOP Steffi GER  2  V  V  1  3 0.400 -1 16 4
MEUNIER DONNART Martin FRA  2  V  0  0  1 0.200 -15 8 5
BANDIERI Claudia ITA  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 1
DEROSE Miyako JPN  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 11 23 2

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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World Veterans Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "A"

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    13:00    piste No  10
Referee: SCHULZ Marcus GER

V/M ind. HS rank
MORRIS Jenifer GBR  2  V  V  0  2 0.400 -8 14 5
OISHI Emiko JPN  V  V  4  1  1 0.400 -5 16 4
GORIUNOVA Tatiana RUS  3  4  3  3  2 0.000 -10 15 6
AUBAILLY Corinne FRA  4  V  V  1  4 0.400 -3 19 3
(CHAZ) VAGT (SMITH) Mar USA  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 14 24 2
LIONETTI Gabriella ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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World Veterans Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "A"
21st - 26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Women "A"

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 JANSHEN Friederieke GER 1.000 17 20 qualifier
2 HUTCHINSON Jane GBR 1.000 13 25 qualifier
3 LIONETTI Gabriella ITA 1.000 12 25 qualifier
4 (CHAZ) VAGT (SMITH) Mary-Laur USA 0.800 14 24 qualifier
5 MAZOROL Lydia USA 0.800 14 23 qualifier
6 BANDIERI Claudia ITA 0.800 12 23 qualifier
7 ZINI Sylvie FRA 0.800 12 21 qualifier
8 DEROSE Miyako JPN 0.800 11 23 qualifier
9 NOLL Birgit GER 0.800 9 22 qualifier

10 COULTER Grace GBR 0.800 9 21 qualifier
10 PERNICE Robin USA 0.800 9 21 qualifier
12 NAREY Michele GBR 0.750 4 16 qualifier
13 ARAMA Rachelle USA 0.600 3 20 qualifier
14 SAFRONOVA Galina RUS 0.500 -2 14 qualifier
15 BORN Grace CAN 0.400 -1 16 qualifier
15 RASKOP Steffi GER 0.400 -1 16 qualifier
17 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA 0.400 -3 19 qualifier
18 OISHI Emiko JPN 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
19 STOCCO Monica ITA 0.400 -6 14 qualifier
20 MORRIS Jenifer GBR 0.400 -8 14 qualifier
21 TOPATIGH Rosangela ITA 0.250 -3 12 qualifier
22 TROSHINA Alla RUS 0.200 -12 11 qualifier
23 BOTH Petra GER 0.200 -13 10 qualifier

24 MEUNIER DONNART Martine FRA 0.200 -15 8 eliminated
25 GORIUNOVA Tatiana RUS 0.000 -10 15 eliminated
26 REGUIGNE Patricia FRA 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
27 GONZALES Belinda ESP 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
27 MARTIN Del Mar Maria ESP 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
29 SELTENHAMMER Enrica AUT 0.000 -16 4 eliminated

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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World Veterans Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "A"
21st - 26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Women "A"
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1 JANSHEN Friederieke GER

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA

16 BORN Grace CAN    10/7

9 NOLL Birgit GER

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 DEROSE Miyako JPN

5 MAZOROL Lydia USA

28 --------- ---

21 TOPATIGH Rosangela ITA

12 NAREY Michele GBR    10/5

13 ARAMA Rachelle USA

20 MORRIS Jenifer GBR    10/4

29 --------- ---

4 (CHAZ) VAGT (SMITH) M USA

3 LIONETTI Gabriella ITA

30 --------- ---

19 STOCCO Monica ITA

14 SAFRONOVA Galina RUS    10/7

11 PERNICE Robin USA

22 TROSHINA Alla RUS    10/2

27 --------- ---

6 BANDIERI Claudia ITA

7 ZINI Sylvie FRA

26 --------- ---

23 BOTH Petra GER

10 COULTER Grace GBR    10/3

15 RASKOP Steffi GER

18 OISHI Emiko JPN    10/5

31 --------- ---

2 HUTCHINSON Jane GBR

JANSHEN Friederieke

Tableau of 16

AUBAILLY Corinne
   10/2

NOLL Birgit

DEROSE Miyako
   10/6

MAZOROL Lydia

NAREY Michele
   10/4

MORRIS Jenifer

(CHAZ) VAGT (SMITH) M
   10/4

LIONETTI Gabriella

SAFRONOVA Galina
   10/6

PERNICE Robin

BANDIERI Claudia
   10/8

ZINI Sylvie

COULTER Grace
   10/8

RASKOP Steffi

HUTCHINSON Jane
   10/0

JANSHEN Friederieke

DEROSE Miyako

MAZOROL Lydia

(CHAZ) VAGT (SMITH) M

LIONETTI Gabriella

BANDIERI Claudia

ZINI Sylvie

HUTCHINSON Jane



World Veterans Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "A"
21st - 26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Women "A"
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1 JANSHEN Friederieke GER

Tableau of 8

8 DEROSE Miyako JPN    10/4

5 MAZOROL Lydia USA

4 (CHAZ) VAGT (SMITH) M USA    10/8

3 LIONETTI Gabriella ITA

6 BANDIERI Claudia ITA    10/8

7 ZINI Sylvie FRA

2 HUTCHINSON Jane GBR    10/7

JANSHEN Friederieke

Semi-finals

MAZOROL Lydia
   10/4

BANDIERI Claudia

HUTCHINSON Jane
   10/7

MAZOROL Lydia

Final

BANDIERI Claudia

   10/4
BANDIERI Claudia



World Veterans Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "A"
21st - 26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Women "A"

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.

1 BANDIERI Claudia ITA
2 MAZOROL Lydia USA
3 HUTCHINSON Jane GBR
3 JANSHEN Friederieke GER
5 LIONETTI Gabriella ITA
6 (CHAZ) VAGT (SMITH) Mary-Lauren USA
7 ZINI Sylvie FRA
8 DEROSE Miyako JPN
9 NOLL Birgit GER

10 COULTER Grace GBR
10 PERNICE Robin USA
12 NAREY Michele GBR
13 SAFRONOVA Galina RUS
14 RASKOP Steffi GER
15 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA
16 MORRIS Jenifer GBR
17 ARAMA Rachelle USA
18 BORN Grace CAN
19 OISHI Emiko JPN
20 STOCCO Monica ITA
21 TOPATIGH Rosangela ITA
22 TROSHINA Alla RUS
23 BOTH Petra GER

24 MEUNIER DONNART Martine FRA
25 GORIUNOVA Tatiana RUS
26 REGUIGNE Patricia FRA
27 GONZALES Belinda ESP
27 MARTIN Del Mar Maria ESP
29 SELTENHAMMER Enrica AUT
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World Veterans Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Women "A"
21st - 26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Women "A"

Referee activity (match+video) (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

DE RIOJA Angela B ESP 1 1 1
FLOREA Marius B ROU 1 4 1
GEMESI Csaba B HUN 1 1 0
GERGACZ Laszlo B HUN 1 4 2
KAPOSVARI Zsolt B HUN 1 4 0
PASTORE Domenico B ITA 1 1 0
SCHULZ Marcus B GER 1 4 1
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